BINGO LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 10
Fur Burgers
BumpyNipples

Kakers

Week 2 - NFL Week 11
Milfbusters

Fur Burgers
BumpyNipples

Week 3 - NFL Week 12
Justin

Milfbusters

Fur Burgers

Week 4 - NFL Week 13
Kakers

BumpyNipples
Milfbusters

Week 5 - NFL Week 14
BumpyNipples

Kakers

Milfbusters

Week 6 - NFL Week 15
Fur Burgers

Justin

Kakers

Week 7 - NFL Week 16
Fur Burgers

Milfbusters
BumpyNipples

Week 8 - NFL Week 17
Justin

Milfbusters

Fur Burgers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

BumpyNipples
Fur Burgers
Justin

Kakers
Milfbusters

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

BumpyNipples
Fur Burgers
Justin

Kakers
Milfbusters

189
171
168

161
108
211

184
205
115

163
230
199

216
165
217

170
211
172

95
232
219

207
182
122

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

Justin
Milfbusters
* League Average

Justin
* League Average
Kakers

* League Average
Kakers
BumpyNipples

Justin
* League Average
Fur Burgers

Justin
Fur Burgers
* League Average

BumpyNipples
Milfbusters
* League Average

Justin
Kakers
* League Average

* League Average
Kakers
BumpyNipples

No Games Scheduled

70
50
111
100
99

No Games Scheduled

46
26
12
62
44

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138
181
169

186
176
215

185
182
240

175
194
202

235
192
205

152
149
171

156
203
181

171
153
191

Page 1/1



