

Week 1 - NFL Week 10				
Fur Burgers	189	VS	Justin	138
BumpyNipples	171	VS	Milfbusters	181
Kakers	168	VS	* League Average	169
Week 2 - NFL Week 11				
Milfbusters	161	VS	Justin	186
Fur Burgers	108	VS	* League Average	176
BumpyNipples	211	VS	Kakers	215
Week 3 - NFL Week 12				
Justin	184	VS	* League Average	185
Milfbusters	205	VS	Kakers	182
Fur Burgers	115	VS	BumpyNipples	240
Week 4 - NFL Week 13				
Kakers	163	VS	Justin	175
BumpyNipples	230	VS	* League Average	194
Milfbusters	199	VS	Fur Burgers	202
Week 5 - NFL Week 14				
BumpyNipples	216	VS	Justin	235
Kakers	165	VS	Fur Burgers	192
Milfbusters	217	VS	* League Average	205
Week 6 - NFL Week 15				
Fur Burgers	170	VS	BumpyNipples	152
Justin	211	VS	Milfbusters	149
Kakers	172	VS	* League Average	171
Week 7 - NFL Week 16				
Fur Burgers	95	VS	Justin	156
Milfbusters	232	VS	Kakers	203
BumpyNipples	219	VS	* League Average	181
Week 8 - NFL Week 17				
Justin	207	VS	* League Average	171
Milfbusters	182	VS	Kakers	153
Fur Burgers	122	VS	BumpyNipples	191
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard				
	No G	ames Sche	duled	
BumpyNipples	70			

BumpyNipples	70
Fur Burgers	50
Justin	111
Kakers	100
Milfbusters	99

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

Playoff week 2 - NFL Divisional	
	No Games Scheduled
BumpyNipples	46
Fur Burgers	26
Justin	12
Kakers	62
Milfbusters	44